

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: IOT PLANT WATERING SYSTEM 2023-01-01 to 2023-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2023-01-12	* Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_wNHBQQ	\$160.00	\$160.00
2023-01-14	Order 1 for Winter Hardware Wonderland	txn_evH8XB	-\$28.61	\$131.39
2023-01-14	Order 3 for Winter Hardware Wonderland	txn_LgH0PM	-\$89.96	\$41.43
2023-01-14	Order 2 for Winter Hardware Wonderland	txn_R2HKgN	-\$38.47	\$2.96
2023-01-31	Additional hardware funding for new budget	txn_R2HqvR	\$90.00	\$92.96
	WITHDRAWN: \$157.04. DEPOSITED: \$250.00.			\$92.96

 $IoT\ Plant\ Watering\ System$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $IoT\ Plant\ Watering\ System$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.